Motion Control I/O Modules
Features
PCM-3202I 2-port AMONet RS-485 PCI-104 Master Card
Max. 20 Mbps transfer rate
Supports 2 independent AMONet RS-485 rings
Supports up to 128 AMONet RS-485 slave modules
Easy installation with Box Header and LED diagnostics
Max. 100 m (20 Mbps/32 slave modules) communication distance



Ordering Information
PCM-3202I 2-port AMONet RS-485 PCI-104 Master Card
AMAX-2241/PMA 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Panasonic Minas A
AMAX-2242/J2S 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Mitsubishi MR-J2S
AMAX-2243/YS2 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Yaskawa Sigma-II
AMAX-2752SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Input AMONet Module
AMAX-2754SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Output AMONet Module
AMAX-2756SY 16/16-ch Isolated Digital I/O AMONet Module
PCL-10220M-2 20-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
PCL-10150M-2 50-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m

